Features
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Push-pull switch
■ Linear and audio tapers
■ PC board and bushing mount
■ Splash seal
■ Metal bushing and shaft
Applications

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
How To Order
REV. 10/19
Shaft/Bushing Styles
1/4-32UNEF-2A
OPT.
6.35
(.250) 0.79 ± 0.25
(.031 ± .010)
OPT.
0.79 ± 0.10
(.031 ± .004)
SHAFT
3.18
(.125) BUSHING
6.35
(.250)
3/8-32UNEF-2A
OPT.
9.53
(.375)
1.52 ± 0.25
(.060 ± .010)
OPT.
5.49 ± 0.10
(.216 ± .005)
SHAFT
6.35
(.250) BUSHING
9.53
(.375)
MAX. FLAT LENGTH
15.88
(.625)
54     A     A     D     -     C     28     -     B     15     /     P50     L
MODEL
Code
54
Description
PC Terminals w/Push-Pull
Switch
BUSHING DESIGNATOR
Code
A
C
Description
3/8 ˝ D x 3/8 ˝ L Threaded
1/4 ˝ D x 1/4 ˝ L Threaded
SWITCH OPTION
Code
P50
Description
DPDT
SHAFT LENGTH DESIGNATOR
Code
24
28
Description
3/4 ˝ FMS Long
7/8 ˝ FMS Long
RESISTANCE CODES
Code